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Sin Ramo/Dependencia

Secretaria Academica

Secretaria Administrativa

CAMPUS CAMARGO

CAMPUS CHIHUAHUA

CAMPUS CREEL

CAMPUS CUAUHTEMOC

CAMPUS DELICIAS

CAMPUS GUACHOCHI

CAMPUS GUADALUPE Y CALVO
CAMPUS JUAREZ

CAMPUS MADERA

CAMPUS NUEVO CASAS GRANDES
CAMPUS PARRAL

CENTRO DE ESTUDIOS Y EDUCACION VIRTUAL
CONOCER

$13,113,087.99
$32,882,552.94
$7,241,027.18
$31,499,956.83
$7,344,183.07
$6,352,808.20
$5,431,792.07
$8,471,859.92
$3,137,221.04
$33,578,523.94
$3,484,831.49
$7,775,828.70
$22,644 661.65
$4,315,140.45
$2,226,120.82

-$1,524,886.93
-$4,245,340.85
$331,212.47
-$194,762.17
$1,164,787.05
$2,891.98
$1,698,536.49
$839,738.99
$404,605.78
$520,229.13
-$114,892.83
$402,304.94
-$46,471.31
$816,342.26
-$54,295.00

$11,588,201.06
$28,637,212.09
$7,572,239.65
$31,305,194.66
$8,508,970.12
$6,355,700.18
$7,130,328.56
$9,311,598.91
$3,541,826.82
$34,098,753.07
$3,369,938.66
$8,178,133.64
$22,598,190.34
$5,131,482.71
$2,171,825.82

Sin Ramo/Dependencia

$189,499,596.29

Total del Gasto

$0.00

$1,807,289.35
$4,775,227.18
$1,933,454.90
$8,828,714.59
$2,904,360.31
$2,342,024.92
$3,212,789.64
$2,544,647.05
$920,573.03
$10,376,867.29
$889,623.46
$2,620,499.88
$5,458,084.26
$1,115,303.46
$356,883.79

$1,807,289.35
$4,775,227.18
$1,033,454.90
$8,828,714.59
$2,904,360.31
$2,342,924.92
$3,212,789.64
$2,544,647.05
$920,573.03
$10,376,867.29
$880,623.46
$2,620,499.88
$5,458,084.26
$1,115,303.46
$356,883.79

$189,499,696.29

$189,499,596.29

$0.00

$50,088,143.11

$189,499,696.29

$50,088,143.11

$9,780,911.71
$23,861,984.91
$5,638,784.75
$22,476,480.07
$5,604,609.81
$4,012,775.26
$3,917,538.92
$6,766,951.86
$2,621,253.79
$23,721,885.78
$2,480,315.20
$5,557,633.76
$17,139,206.08
$4,016,179.25
$1,814,942.03
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